10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of the

Student

R Lavanya

B Vyshnavi
Vyshnavi B
D Anjana

D Anjana

Sri Krishna Priya

A Sabarish

B Vyshnavi
B Vyshnavi
B Vyshnavi

B Vyshnavi

Sk. Kutubuddin

Shah
A Lavanya

A Lavanya

T Yashwanth

B Vyshnavi

Bala Chandra

K kishore

B Vyshnavi

B Vyshnavi

Students Achievements 2017-18

Name of the
Competition

Throw Ball

Volley Ball

Volley Ball

Tug of War

Musical Chairs

Tug of War

Volley Ball

Throw Ball

Volley Ball

Tug of War

Kho-Kho

Intra Cricket
Kho-Kho

Tug of War

Volley Ball

Volley Ball

carroms

carroms

Volley Ball

Volley Ball

Place of Conduct of
Event

Nirulotsav,
Vignan’sNirula ITSW,
Guntur

Nirulotsav,
Vignan’sNirula ITSW,
Guntur

National Level Sports
Fest, KLU

RACE, VFSTRU
RACE, VFSTRU
RACE, VFSTRU

RACE, VFSTRU
Vignan’sUtsav 2017,
VESTRU

Vignan’sUtsav 2017,
VFSTRU

RACE, VFSTRU

RACE, VFSTRU

RACE, VFSTRU
RACE, VFSTRU

RACE, VFSTRU
Vignan’sUtsav 2017,

VFSTRU

South zone

Chalapathi engg college

Chalapathi engg college

VRN Jyothi

Mahotsav

Participated/
Achieved

| Prize

Il Prize
Il Prize
Il Prize
Il Prize
Il Prize

Il Prize

| Prize

| Prize

Il Prize

Il Prize

| Prize
Il Prize

Il Prize

Il Prize

certified

certified

certified

certified

2 prize

Jan-17

Jan-17
Feb-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-17

Mar-17

Mar-17
Mar-17

Mar-17
Apr-17

Nov-17

Jan-18

Jan-18

Jan-18

Jan-18



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Ch Victor

P V N S Sai
krishna

B Venkatesh

B Chandu

B Vyshnavi
Bala Chandra

K kishore

carroms

chess

badminton

carroms

Volley Ball
carroms

carroms

Chalapathi engg college

Vignan Nirulla

KLU

Chalapathi engg college
KLU
Vignan Nirulla

Vignan Nirulla

certified

certified

certified

certified
3 prize
2 prize

2 prize

Feb-18

Feb-18

Feb-18

Feb-18

Feb-18

Feb-18

Feb-18



